Plumas Lake Elementary School District
MORNING ROUTE 24/25

Effective 8/15/24
Subject to change
at any time.

You are eligible to ride the bus only if
you are further than 3/4 of a mile for K-5,
and over 1 mile for 6th-8th grades.

Students must be at the bus stop at
least 5 minutes before the scheduled
departure time.

Video Surveillance in the bus will be on
at all times.

Students are expected to follow all bus
rules and procedures at all times.
Failure to do so may cause student
suspension or expulsion from the bus.

School Hours

Rio Del Oro

Regular Day
Early Release

8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Cobblestone
Regular Day 8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Early Release 8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Riverside

8:30 a.m. - 3:07 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 2:07 p.m.

Regular Day
Early Release

Bus # 2 Time

Plumas Lake District Office 6:55
1|Plumas Lake Park & Ride 7:05
2|Feather River East Park 710
3|Baldwin & Callison Way 7:15
4|Deputy B. Meilbeck Memorial Park 7:20
5| Atherton & Rutherford Way 7:25
6| Cobblestone School (drop off only) 7:30
7 |Rio Del Oro School (drop off only) 7:37
8|Plumas Lake Park & Ride 7:50
9|Feather River East Park 7:53
10|Baldwin & Callison Way 7:57
11 | Deputy B. Meilbeck Memorial Park 8.02
12| Atherton & Rutherford Way 8:05
12 |Riverside Meadows School 8:10
Plumas Lake District Office 8:25
Bus # 3 Time

Plumas Lake District Office 7:00
1|River Park (Canyon Creek Trail) 7:10
2|Rolling Hills Park (Lindenmeir Drive) 7:12
3|Donald Brown Park (Zanes Drive) 717
4|Colorado & Columbia Way 7:22
5| Tiburon & Presidio 7:25
6|Cobblestone School  PICK UP for RIO 7:32
7 |Rio Del Oro (drop off only) 7:39
8| Cobblestone School PICK UP for RIVERSIDE 7:45
9|River Park (Canyon Creek Trail) 7:53
10| Rolling Hills Park (Lindenmeir Drive) 7:56
11|Donald Brown Park (Zanes Drive) 8.00
12| Tiburon & Presidio 8:06
13| Riverside Meadows School 8:12
Plumas Lake District Office 8:25
Bus #4 Time

Plumas Lake District Office 6:55
1|Bear River Park (Monterey Way) 7:10
2 |Riverside Meadows Park 713
3|Dry Creek/Cobblestone Park (Minories Drive) 717
4|Orchard Glen Park 7:22
5|Bill Pinkerton Park 7:27
6|Rio Del Oro Pick up for COBBLESTONE 7:30
7| Fusion Pick Up 7:35
8| Cobblestone (drop off only) 7:40
9|Dry Creek/Cobblestone Park (Minories Drive) 7:45
10|Orchard Glen Park 7:52
11|Bill Pinkerton Park 7:56
12|Rio Del Oro Pick up for Riverside 8:00
13 |Bear River Park (Monterey Way) 8:08
14 |Riverside Meadows School 8:12
Plumas Lake District Office 8:25




AFTERNOON ROUTE

Bus #2 Regular Day Mondays
1|Cobblestone 2:30 2:35 1:30 1:35
2|Rio Del Oro 2:40 2:45 1:40 1:45
3|Plumas Lake Park & Ride 2:55 1:55
4|Feather River East Park 2:58 1:58
5|Baldwin & Callison Way 3:01 2:01
6|Deputy B. Meilbeck Memorial Park 3:06 2:06
7 | Atherton & Rutherford 3:09 2:09
8|Riverside Meadows School 3:15 3:18 2:12 2:18
g|Plumas Lake Park & Ride 3:23 2:23

10|Feather River East Park 3:26 2:23
11 |Baldwin & Callison Way 3:29 2:29
12 | Deputy B. Meilbeck Memorial Park 3:35 2:35
13| Atherton & Rutherford 3:39 2:39

District Office 3:55 2:55

Bus #3 Regular Day Mondays
1|Rio Del Oro (Cobblestone pick up ) 2:30 2:35 1:30 1:35
2| Cobblestone 2:40 2:45 1:40 1:45
3|Colorado & Columbia 2:50 1:50
4|Tiburon & Presidio 2:54 1:54
5|River Park (Canyon Creek Trail) 3:00 1:57
6 |Rolling Hllls Park (Lindenmeir Dr) 3:02 1:59
7|Donald Brown 3:05 2:02
8|Riverside 3:10 3:15 2:10 2:15
9| Tiburon & Presidio 3:20 2:20

10| Cobblestone bus lane 3:26 2:26
11|Donald Brown Park CROSSOVER 3:30 2:30
12 |ELOP drop off @ Rio 3:33 2:33
13| Rolling Hllls Park (Broad Acres Way) 3:35 2:35
14 |River Park (Canyon Creek Trail) 3:38 2:38

District Office 3:45 2:45

Bus #4 Regular Day Mondays
1 |Cobblestone School (fusion/rio pick up) 2:30 2:35 1:30 1:35
2|Rio Del Oro 2:40 2:45 1:40 1:45
3|Bear River Park 2:52 1:562
4|Riverside Meadows Park 2:56 1:56
5| Dry Creek/Cobblestone Park 3:00 2:00
6| Bill Pinkerton Park 3:05 2:05
7| Orchard Glen Park 3:08 2:08
8 |Riverside Meadows School 3:15 3:18 2:15 2:18
9|Bear River Park 3:23 2:23

10| Dry Creek/Cobblestone Park 3:29 2:29
11| Bill Pinkerton Park 3:35 2:35
12| Rio Del Oro 3:38 2:38
13|Orchard Glen Park 3:41 2:41
14| Ostrom Rd 3:55 2:55

District Office 4:05 3:05




